
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
1 
2 
2 
4 
5 
1 
1 
3 
4 
1 
5 
3 
6 
7 
8 
5 
2 
4 
2 
2 
6 

Class 
P1 
P1 
P1 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FE2 
P1 
FC 
FC 
FE2 
FA 
FA 
FE 
P2 
FE2 
FE2 
FB 
FE2 
FC 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
P1 
FE 
FC 
P2 
FB 
P1 

# 
88 
19 
00 
79 
51 
3 

17 
33 
8 

45 
2 

84 
5 

23 
18 
22 
29 

111 
38 
93 
10 
43 
86 
49 
11 
44 
85 

192 
6 

Name 
John Mcaleer 
Todd Vanacore 
William Munholland 
C Ahsen Yelkin 
Larry Howard 
Mark Sherwood 
Scott Rettich 
Greg Bell 
Tim Minor 
Chuck Moran 
Adam Zerlin 
Matthew Gendron 
Paul Ravaris 
Charles Russell Turner 
Dennis Hanratty Jr. 
Chet Zerlin 
Kelton Jago 
Mike Meyers 
Alastair McEwan 
Rick Payne 
Keith McDonald 
Craig Haltom 
Eric Cruz 
Bill Gendron 
Samuel Harrington 
William Hoops 
Charlie DiPasquale 
John Homan 
Keith Carter 

Best Tm 
1:45.031 
1:45.414 
1:45.914 
1:46.838 
1:47.740 
1:48.569 
1:50.122 
1:51.318 
1:51.376 
1:52.412 
1:52.732 
1:55.849 
1:56.016 
1:56.210 
1:56.619 
1:56.714 
1:56.792 
1:56.930 
1:57.052 
1:58.360 
1:59.169 
1:59.957 
2:00.493 
2:01.434 
2:01.815 
2:02.248 
2:02.883 
2:06.037 

In 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q1     Grp5 Qual 1 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q1     Grp5 Qual 1 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q1     Grp5 Qual 1 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q1     Grp5 Qual 1 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q1     Grp5 Qual 1 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q1     Grp5 Qual 1 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q1     Grp5 Qual 1 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q1     Grp5 Qual 1 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 
Q2     Grp5 Qual 2 - FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 

Hometown 
Roswell GA 
Ormond Beach FL 
Naples FL 
Canfield OH 
Kansas City MO 
Lakeville NY 
Columbus OH 
Ottawa ON 
Falls Church VA 
Oakton VA 
Northport NY 
Monson MA 
Aledo TX 
Montpelier VA 
Mechanicsburg PA 
Naples FL 
Alexandria VA 
Penfield NY 
Miami FL 
Mission BC 
Ranson WV 
Blountville TN 
Barhamsville VA 
Monson MA 
Brooklyn MD 
Mountain Top PA 
Dayton OH 
Ashburn VA 
Calabogie ON 

Reg. 
Atl 
CFR 
KCR 
STC 
KCR 
GLN 
OVR 
Atl 
BRR 
ODR 
NYR 
NER 
Tex 
WDC 
SUS 
FLA 
WDC 
FLR 
NCR 
Nwst 
WDC 
ETR 
NCR 

WDC 
NEP 

NCR 
WNY 

Mem. # 
468495 
437801 
488161 
93996_1 
463268 
403326 
355725 
432487 
151410 
11434 
279408 
468487 
453130 
506430 
381622 
122016_1 
461505 
401836 
407347 
387076 
355346 
403814 
860 
118841 
270961 
330974 
295530 
450019 
434034 

Make/Model 
Elan DP02 
Elan DP02 
Elan DP-02 
Swift 014 
Swift 016 
Ralt RT 41 
SCCA Mazda FE2 
Stohr WF1 
Citation Citation 
Van Dieman RF99 
SCCA Mazda FE2 
Mazda Pro Mazda 
Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 
SCCA Mazda FE 
WEST WR-1000 
SCCA Mazda FE2 
SCCA Mazda FE2 
Philly Motorsports DB-F1000 
SCCA Mazda FE2 
Citation 
SCCA Mazda FE2 
SCCA Mazda FE2 
SCCA Mazda FE2 
Dragon SR2A 
SCCA Mazda FE 
Van Diemen RF99 
Stohr WF1 
RFR F1000 
Stohr WF1 

Sponsor 
CAS Group 
Comprent 
PODS 
Everclear 
Epic Electric Service Corp./RCR and Medical Imaging 
Livonia Wine & Spirits 
Alliance Autosport/Red Line Oil 
The Door Company/The Floor Company 
Automotive Specialist Center/Hoosier Tire/Bungalow Lake House 

Zerlin Racing 
Small Fortune Racing/Hoosier/Spectro Performance Oils 
Madhatter Golf/CR3 Capital 
Southeast spec racer/PCS 
Liqui-Moly/XLP Ripkord Energy Drink/Hoosier Tires 
Zerlin Racing 
Cruz Associates Inc. 
Philly Motorsports 
Paladin 1 
Rice Race Prep 

Nu Hearing Centers 
Cruz Associates/Inc. 
Small Fortune Racing 
Gran Touring Motorsports 
TRIAD MAGNETICS 
Charles DiPasquale Dental Group 
TMR/Mitchell Racing Services 
StoneShare 
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Jeffrey Hutzelman, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Steve Pence, Race Director - Earl Hurlbut, Chief Steward 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Finger Lakes Region SCCA 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
June 21-23, 2019

Official Race Grid

Hoosier Super Tour @ Watkins Glen 2019 

Grp5 FA/FB/FC/FE/FE2/FM/P1/P2 

Saturday Race Grid 

Watkins Glen Long Course 3.400 miles 


